© 2021Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: January 28, 2021
Surface Mount Fuses
Thin Film Fuse > 400PV Series >2410
400PV Series - 2410 Photovoltaic Fuse
Description
Littelfuse 400PV Series is a 2410 size Surface Mount

UL248-19 Section 6.6.2
Product Characteristics
Dimensions Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code
12mm Tape and Reel EIA RS-481-2
(IEC 286, Part 3) 1000 MR
Materials Body: Epoxy Resin
Terminations: Cu/Ni/Sn (100% Pb-free)
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C, Level 1
Solderability IPC/EIC/JEDEC J-STD-002B,
Condition B
Humidity UL248-19 Section 6.7.3
Resistance to
Soldering Heat
MIL-STD-202, Method 210F,
Condition B
Thermally Induced
Drift
UL248-19 Section 6.6.1
Moisture Resistance MIL-STD-202, Method 106G
E PV2.5
[0.098
3.0
[0.118]
6.3
[0.248]
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the
suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used
in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
04000027 M R
PART NUMBERING CODE
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
M = 1000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Surface Mount Fuses
Thin Film Fuse > 400PV Series >2410